
Победители и призёры школьного этапа Всош 

 

Математика 
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Результат на ШЭ 

(количество  баллов) 

1 Васючков Глеб  Андреевич 4 победитель 6 

2 Бессуднов Владимир Алексеевич 4 призёр 5 

3 Стадник Егор Александрович 4 призёр 5 

4 Бевилаква Акино Артур Диегович 4 призёр 4 

5 Русинов  Арсений Александрович 6 призёр 4 

6 Фролова София Викторовна 6 призёр 4 

7 Кравченко Артем Юрьевич 7 призер 4 

8 Геворкян Армен Гагикович 11 призёр 4 
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1 Стребков Иван Владимирович 7 победитель 

2 Морозова Екатерина Андреевна 7 призёр 

3 Болюкина Ирина Артемовна 7 призёр 

4 Белкина Ирина Алексеевна 8 призёр 

5 Божина Елизавета Игоревна 8 призёр 

6 Иванов Данила Сергеевич 10 победитель 



 

ОБЖ 

 

 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 
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1 Яновский Даниил Антонович 10 победитель 

2 Башкиров Савелий Евгеньевич 9 призёр 

3 Иовенко Виолетта Андреевна 9 призёр 

4 Корсунова Елизавета Марковна 8 победитель 

5 Белкина Ирина Алексеевна 8 призёр 

6 Огурцова Ульяна  Романовна 7 призёр 

7 Зубарев Павел Юрьевич 7 призёр 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Кочуров Артём Александрович 11А Победитель 

2 Афонин Никита Игоревич 11Б Призёр 

3 Лазарчук Павел Сергеевич 11А Призёр 



РУССКИЙ  ЯЗЫК 
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1 Денисова  Дарья Алексеевна 11 призёр 

2 Вазыкова Арина Руслановна 11 призер 

3 Быченкова Анна Павловна 11 победитель 

4 Косова Оксана Сергеевна 9 призер 

5 Любегина Полина Алексеевна 9 призёр 

6 Божина Елизавета Игоревна 8 призёр 

7 Довгополая Ирина Алексеевна 8 призёр 

8 Амроян Владимир Сергеевич 7 призёр 

9 Дуденкова Светлана Сергеевна 6 победитель 

10 Вишняков Андрей Александрович 6 призёр 

11 Калюжная  Ксения Ильинична 5 победитель 

12 Ивахнюк Арина Анатольевна 5 призёр 

13 Кириллова Арина Андреевна 5 призёр 

14 Стадник Егор Александрович 4 победитель 

15 Бруновская Дарья Андреевна 4 призёр 

16 Рахматуллин Евгений  Александрович 4 призёр 
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1 Жукова Ирина Александровна 11А победитель 

2 Исаева Анастасия Сергеевна 11А призёр 

3 Каргина Арина Денисовна 11А призёр 

5 Волков Кирилл Андреевич 10А призер 

8 Лашук Анна Сергеевна 8А призер 

10 Каданов Артём Алексеевич 7А призер 
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1 Карелин Артем Сергеевич 9 призер 

2 Панченко Степан Русланович 11 призер 

3 Чернов Данила Алексеевич 8 призер 

4 Амроян Владимир Сергеевич 7 победитель 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

№  Фамилия Имя Отчество Класс  

Т
и

п
 

д
и

п

л
о
м а 

(п
р
и

зё
р
/

п
о
б
е

д
и

те

л
ь
) 

1 Евраскин  Николай Владимирович 11 победитель 

2 Панченко Степан Русланович 11 призёр 

3 Бровка Михаил Сергеевич 11 победитель 

4 Милехин  Дмитрий Олегович 10 призер 

5 Кириленко Илья Максимович 10 призер 

6 Болюкин  Кирилл Артемович 9 победитель 

7 Карелин Артём Сергеевич 9 призер 

ПРАВО 
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1 Геворкян Армен  Гагикович 11 призёр 
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1 Лашук Анна Сергеевна 8 победитель 

2 Белкина Ирина Алексеевна 8 призёр 

3 Довгополая   Ирина Алексеевна 8 призёр 

4 Чиплис Полина Брониусовна 9 призёр 

5 Котова Екатерина Алексеевна 9 призёр 

6 Галабир Юлия Сергеевна 9 победитель 

7 Жаворонкова Алёна  Олеговна 9 призёр 

8 Иовенко  Виолетта Андреевна 9 призёр 

9 Халипа Анджелина Станиславовна 10 призёр 

10 Быченкова Анна Павловна 11 призёр 

11 Каргина Арина Денисовна 11 победитель 

12 Лёксина Мария Максимовна 11 призёр 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ЛИТЕРАТУРА 
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1 Калюжная  Ксения  Ильинична 5"а" призёр 

2 Малименкова  Анастасия Евгеньевна 5"б" победитель 

3 Нихаев Павел Александрович 5"б" призёр 

4 Вичкаева Злата Александровна 6"а" победитель 

5 Заздравная Анастасия Александровна 6"б" призёр 

6 Фролова София Викторовна 6"б" призёр 

7 Дуденкова Светлана Сергеевна 6"в" призёр 

8 Морозова  Екатерина Андреевна 7"а" призёр 

9 Болюкина Екатерина Артёмовна 7"б" победитель 

10 Белкина Ирина Алексеевна 8"б" призёр 

11 Ятченко Анастасия Алексеевна 8"б" призёр 

12 Довгополая Ирина Алексеевна 8"в" победитель 

13 Чиплис Полина Бронеусовна 9"а" призёр 

14 Котова Екатерина Алексеевна 9"А" призёр 

15 Жаворонкова Алёна Олеговна 9"б" призёр 

16 Косова Оксана Сергеевна 9"а" победитель 

17 Тумаш Анастасия  Витальевна 10"а" призёр 

18 Панова Лика Владимировна 10"а" победитель 

19 Быченкова Анна Павловна 11"а" победитель 

20 Сторожко Анна Александровна 11"а" призёр 

21 Лёксина Мария Максимовна 11"а" призёр 

 


